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Name Company Mailing Address Email: Phone Fax 

The Plans Room The Plans Room 4831 Old Seward Highway, 

Suite 102, Anchorage AK 

99503  

mail@theplansroom.com 907-563-2029 907-562-0956 

 ABC On-Line Plan 

Service 

C/O 360 W. Benson Blvd., 

Suite 200 Anchorage AK 

99503  

info@abcalaska.org  907-565-5600 907-565-5645 

Rich Morgan Builders Exchange 

Of Washington, Inc.  

2607 Wetmore Avenue 

Everett, WA 98201 

production@bxwa.com 425-258-1303 425-259-3832 

Associated General 

Contractors of Alaska 

Associated General 

Contractors of Alaska 

 8005 Schoon Street 

Anchorage, Alaska 99518 

frontdesk@agcak.org  907-561-5354 907-562-

6118  

Lyra de Asis North America 

Procurement Council, 

Inc. PBC 

PO Box 40445 

Grand Junction, CO 81504 

lyra@napc.me  302-450-1923  

Frank R. Peterson, Jr. 

Chief Financial 

Officer 

Environmental 

Contracting Solutions 

Inc. 

5353 W. Rezanof Drive 

Kodiak, AK  99615 

frank@ecsak.com 907-539-0202   

Sam Rohrer S&S Enterprise, Inc. 

 

P.O. Box 1388 

Kodiak, Alaska 99615 

sam@klcak.com  907-539-1828  

Alexander Santos Deltek  

 

2291 Wood Oak Drive 

Herndon, VA20171  

AlexanderSantos@deltek.com  877-457-7765  

Erin-Anne Brittain  Scott's Heating & 

Plumbing Services 

PO Box 3132 

Kodiak, Alaska 99615 

scottsheatnplumb@ak.net  907-486-5405 907-486-2302 

DeLynn  Pherson Red Hook 

Construction LLC 

PO Box 8516 

4545 E Rezanof Dr. 

Kodiak, AK 99615 

redhook@alaska.net 907-486-2948 907-481-2751 

Steve DeHart B&R Fish 819 Lower Mill Bay Road 

Kodiak, AK 99615 

dehart@alaska.net  907-486-6138 

 

907-486-2066 

Lori Ryser Golden Alaska 

Excavating, LLC 

PO Box 8908 

Kodiak, AK 99615 

rlryser@gci.net 907-486-5490 888-848-2913 

Jeremy Williamson AIM Maintenance 377 Neva Way 

Kodiak, AK  99615 

williamsonmaintenance@gmail.com 907-539-2347  
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Elliot Wilson Pioneer Earthworks 

and Restoration, LLC 

11820 Ellen Avenue 

Anchorage AK 99515 

elliot@peralaska.com 907-947-8452   

Cuauhtemoc Coldfoot 

Environmental 

Services 

6670 WES WAY 

Anchorage AK 99517 

cuauhtemoc@coldfootenv.com 907-770-9936  

Geri Arndt MK Construction 

 

227 W Rezanof Dr. 

Kodiak, AK 99615 

garndt01@mac.com 907-486-5537 907-486-5553 

Ronald DesGranges 

Sr Program Manager 

Ahtna Environmental 

Inc 

110 W 38
th

 Ave. Ste. 200A, 

Anchorage, AK 99507 

rdesgranges@ahtna.com 907.433.0733 907-272-6356 

Angela McFarland  Brechan Construction 

LLC 

 

2705 Mill Bay Rd. 

Kodiak, AK 99615 

 

amcfarland@gci.net 907-486-3215 907-486-4889 
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